
September 26, 2023

Race Date New Prague XC Invitational 2023

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 1600m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Gabriella Broadhead Buffalo3202 6:26.0(< 5)   1 7 4:01/K
Anna Rasmussen Waconia3588 6:30.91   2 8 4:04/K
Chloe Millar Owatonna3494 6:32.62   3 7 4:05/K
Karis Vangen Owatonna3501 6:32.73   4 6 4:05/K
Ava Resler Owatonna3496 6:42.74   5 6 4:12/K
Julia Vandeputte Waconia3590 6:42.85   6 8 4:12/K
Grace Mclain Waconia3587 6:45.86   7 8 4:14/K
Brooke Meier Owatonna3493 6:47.87   8 6 4:15/K
Samantha Tieben Jordan3342 6:52.1(< 5)   9 4:18/K
Eleanor Peterka New Prague3389 6:52.48  10 6 4:18/K
Kaia Swenson Owatonna3498 6:52.89  11 7 4:18/K
Vivia Hopke New Prague3382 6:54.610  12 6 4:19/K
Ashlyn Bedeaux New Prague3374 6:56.011  13 7 4:20/K
Emma Hess Owatonna3505 6:56.312  14 6 4:20/K
Danika Barlage Jordan3325 6:57.8(< 5)  15 8 4:21/K
Ellana Hellman Owatonna3491 7:00.013  16 6 4:23/K
Elliana Jeseritz Bloomington Jefferson3145 7:00.514  17 7 4:23/K
Helen Worm Waconia3591 7:00.815  18 7 4:23/K
Eleanor Bowman Bloomington Jefferson3121 7:01.216  19 7 4:23/K
Lizzie Johnson New Prague3384 7:02.317  20 6 4:24/K
Hattie Langeberg New Prague3387 7:03.518  21 6 4:25/K
Bailee Brown New Prague3375 7:03.719  22 6 4:25/K
Mara Livingston Tri-City United3570 7:04.8(< 5)  23 7 4:26/K
Ashley Kulakevich New Prague3385 7:05.420  24 7 4:26/K
Brin Drewelow Bloomington Jefferson3124 7:10.521  25 7 4:29/K
Harlo Jacobson Owatonna3492 7:11.8(> 7)  26 6 4:30/K
Isabella Broadhead Buffalo3203 7:11.8(< 5)  27 7 4:30/K
Rylie Pint New Prague3391 7:16.3(> 7)  28 7 4:33/K
Kelsie Shelley Waconia3589 7:18.622  29 7 4:34/K
Emma Tietz New Prague3392 7:20.8(> 7)  30 7 4:36/K
Karina Wollett Buffalo3204 7:21.6(< 5)  31 7 4:36/K
Stella Seykora Owatonna3497 7:27.8(> 7)  32 6 4:40/K
Camille Rice Bloomington Jefferson3154 7:29.423  33 8 4:41/K
Taya Hopke New Prague3381 7:29.8(> 7)  34 6 4:41/K
Molly Thamert Owatonna3499 7:31.4(> 7)  35 7 4:42/K
Alexa Juneau Waconia3583 7:32.024  36 8 4:43/K
Greta Hansen Bloomington Jefferson3139 7:35.225  37 8 4:45/K
Remmy Carlson New Prague3376 7:35.7(> 7)  38 8 4:45/K
Evy Gunderson Jordan3326 7:36.8(< 5)  39 7 4:46/K
Laura Wolf New Prague3395 7:38.9(> 7)  40 7 4:47/K
Raelynn Doyon Owatonna3486 7:39.6(> 7)  41 7 4:47/K
Ivy Labelle New Prague3386 7:40.3(> 7)  42 6 4:48/K
Danica Hager Owatonna3489 7:40.7(> 7)  43 6 4:48/K
Emily Boillat Buffalo3201 7:42.5(< 5)  44 7 4:49/K
Olivia Johnson New Prague3383 7:47.2(> 7)  45 8 4:52/K
Nora Larson Waconia3584 7:50.926  46 8 4:54/K
Daphne Peterson New Prague3390 7:51.0(> 7)  47 6 4:54/K
Elizabeth Robrahn Tri-City United3559 7:51.6(< 5)  48 7 4:55/K
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September 26, 2023

Race Date New Prague XC Invitational 2023

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 1600m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Margo Leach Waconia3585 7:56.0(> 7)  49 8 4:58/K
Teagan Farrell New Prague3379 7:56.2(> 7)  50 6 4:58/K
Scarlett Kane Bloomington Jefferson3147 7:56.527  51 7 4:58/K
Caelan Crabb New Prague3377 8:02.9(> 7)  52 6 5:02/K
Annabelle Lukens Waconia3586 8:09.9(> 7)  53 8 5:06/K
Margaret Hansen Waconia3582 8:13.0(> 7)  54 8 5:08/K
Lexi Vieths New Prague3393 8:16.0(> 7)  55 7 5:10/K
Parker Moos Sibley East3538 8:16.1(< 5)  56 7 5:10/K
Quinn Mackenthun New Prague3388 8:20.2(> 7)  57 6 5:13/K
Ainsley Wagner New Prague3394 8:21.0(> 7)  58 6 5:13/K
Nyadak Ruei Tri-City United3560 8:32.5(< 5)  59 7 5:20/K
Lyla Golant New Prague3380 8:41.2(> 7)  60 6 5:26/K
Cassidy Davis New Prague3378 9:10.0(> 7)  61 8 5:44/K
Regan Drever Owatonna3487 9:27.4(> 7)  62 7 5:55/K
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September 26, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague XC Invitational 2023

Girls

Junior High Girls 1600m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   25

Team - Owatonna

6:41.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

3494     2 6:32.62 6:32.6    1 7 0:00.0Chloe Millar
3501     3 6:32.75 13:05.3    2 6 0:00.1Karis Vangen
3496     4 6:42.79 19:48.0    3 6 0:10.1Ava Resler
3493     7 6:47.816 26:35.8    4 6 0:15.2Brooke Meier
3498     9 6:52.825 33:28.6    5 7 0:20.2Kaia Swenson
3505 (12) 6:56.3(37) 40:24.9    6 6 0:23.7Emma Hess
3491 (13) 7:00.0(50) 47:24.9    7 6 0:27.4Ellana Hellman
3492 More Than  7 7:11.8 54:36.7    8 6 0:39.2Harlo Jacobson
3497 More Than  7 7:27.8 1:02:04.5    9 6 0:55.2Stella Seykora
3499 More Than  7 7:31.4 1:09:35.9   10 7 0:58.8Molly Thamert
3486 More Than  7 7:39.6 1:17:15.5   11 7 1:07.0Raelynn Doyon
3489 More Than  7 7:40.7 1:24:56.2   12 6 1:08.1Danica Hager
3487 More Than  7 9:27.4 1:34:23.6   13 7 2:54.8Regan Drever

Finish Position -     2
   49

Team - Waconia

6:51.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

3588     1 6:30.91 6:30.9    1 8 0:00.0Anna Rasmussen
3590     5 6:42.86 13:13.7    2 8 0:11.9Julia Vandeputte
3587     6 6:45.812 19:59.5    3 8 0:14.9Grace Mclain
3591    15 7:00.827 27:00.3    4 7 0:29.9Helen Worm
3589    22 7:18.649 34:18.9    5 7 0:47.7Kelsie Shelley
3583 (24) 7:32.0(73) 41:50.9    6 8 1:01.1Alexa Juneau
3584 (26) 7:50.9(99) 49:41.8    7 8 1:20.0Nora Larson
3585 More Than  7 7:56.0 57:37.8    8 8 1:25.1Margo Leach
3586 More Than  7 8:09.9 1:05:47.7    9 8 1:39.0Annabelle Lukens
3582 More Than  7 8:13.0 1:14:00.7   10 8 1:42.1Margaret Hansen

Finish Position -     3
   64

Team - New Prague

6:57.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

3389     8 6:52.48 6:52.4    1 6 0:00.0Eleanor Peterka
3382    10 6:54.618 13:47.0    2 6 0:02.2Vivia Hopke
3374    11 6:56.029 20:43.0    3 7 0:03.6Ashlyn Bedeaux
3384    17 7:02.346 27:45.3    4 6 0:09.9Lizzie Johnson
3387    18 7:03.564 34:48.8    5 6 0:11.1Hattie Langeberg
3375 (19) 7:03.7(83) 41:52.5    6 6 0:11.3Bailee Brown
3385 (20) 7:05.4(103) 48:57.9    7 7 0:13.0Ashley Kulakevich
3391 More Than  7 7:16.3 56:14.2    8 7 0:23.9Rylie Pint
3392 More Than  7 7:20.8 1:03:35.0    9 7 0:28.4Emma Tietz
3381 More Than  7 7:29.8 1:11:04.8   10 6 0:37.4Taya Hopke
3376 More Than  7 7:35.7 1:18:40.5   11 8 0:43.3Remmy Carlson
3395 More Than  7 7:38.9 1:26:19.4   12 7 0:46.5Laura Wolf
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September 26, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague XC Invitational 2023

Girls

Junior High Girls 1600m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     3
   64

Team - New Prague

6:57.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

3386 More Than  7 7:40.3 1:33:59.7   13 6 0:47.9Ivy Labelle
3383 More Than  7 7:47.2 1:41:46.9   14 8 0:54.8Olivia Johnson
3390 More Than  7 7:51.0 1:49:37.9   15 6 0:58.6Daphne Peterson
3379 More Than  7 7:56.2 1:57:34.1   16 6 1:03.8Teagan Farrell
3377 More Than  7 8:02.9 2:05:37.0   17 6 1:10.5Caelan Crabb
3393 More Than  7 8:16.0 2:13:53.0   18 7 1:23.6Lexi Vieths
3388 More Than  7 8:20.2 2:22:13.2   19 6 1:27.8Quinn Mackenthun
3394 More Than  7 8:21.0 2:30:34.2   20 6 1:28.6Ainsley Wagner
3380 More Than  7 8:41.2 2:39:15.4   21 6 1:48.8Lyla Golant
3378 More Than  7 9:10.0 2:48:25.4   22 8 2:17.6Cassidy Davis

Finish Position -     4
   99

Team - Bloomington Jefferson

7:15.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

3145    14 7:00.514 7:00.5    1 7 0:00.0Elliana Jeseritz
3121    16 7:01.230 14:01.7    2 7 0:00.7Eleanor Bowman
3124    21 7:10.551 21:12.2    3 7 0:10.0Brin Drewelow
3154    23 7:29.474 28:41.6    4 8 0:28.9Camille Rice
3139    25 7:35.299 36:16.8    5 8 0:34.7Greta Hansen
3147 (27) 7:56.5(126) 44:13.3    6 7 0:56.0Scarlett Kane

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Buffalo
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3202 Less Than  5 6:26.0 6:26.0    1 7 0:00.0Gabriella Broadhead
3203 Less Than  5 7:11.8 13:37.8    2 7 0:45.8Isabella Broadhead
3204 Less Than  5 7:21.6 20:59.4    3 7 0:55.6Karina Wollett
3201 Less Than  5 7:42.5 28:41.9    4 7 1:16.5Emily Boillat

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Jordan
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3342 Less Than  5 6:52.1 6:52.1    1 0:00.0Samantha Tieben
3325 Less Than  5 6:57.8 13:49.9    2 8 0:05.7Danika Barlage
3326 Less Than  5 7:36.8 21:26.7    3 7 0:44.7Evy Gunderson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Tri-City United
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3570 Less Than  5 7:04.8 7:04.8    1 7 0:00.0Mara Livingston
3559 Less Than  5 7:51.6 14:56.4    2 7 0:46.8Elizabeth Robrahn
3560 Less Than  5 8:32.5 23:28.9    3 7 1:27.7Nyadak Ruei
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September 26, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague XC Invitational 2023

Girls

Junior High Girls 1600m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Sibley East
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3538 Less Than  5 8:16.1 8:16.1    1 7 0:00.0Parker Moos
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